
Day Date Meeting Notes Room
Mon 04-May-26
Wed 06-May-26 Informal Courtroom 
Wed 13-May-26 Town Meeting Courtroom 
Sat 16-May-26 Full Council  Annual Meeting with Mayor Making Courtroom 

Wed 20-May-26
Mon 25-May-26
Wed 27-May-26 Climate Committee Cockcroft
Wed 03-Jun-26 Development Committee Cockcroft
Wed 10-Jun-26 Resources Committee Grants Cockcroft
Wed 17-Jun-26
Wed 24-Jun-26 Full Council Courtroom 
Wed 01-Jul-26 Development Committee Cockcroft
Tue 07-Jul-26 Ballroom
Wed 08-Jul-26 Resources Committee Cockcroft
Wed 15-Jul-26
Wed 22-Jul-26 Climate Committee Cockcroft
Wed 29-Jul-26 Full Council  Courtroom
Wed 05-Aug-26 Development Committee Cockcroft
Wed 12-Aug-26
Wed 19-Aug-26
Wed 26-Aug-26
Mon 31-Aug-26
Wed 02-Sep-26 Development Committee Cockcroft
Wed 09-Sep-26 Resources Committee First Draft Budget Cockcroft
Wed 16-Sep-26 Climate Committee Cockcroft
Wed 23-Sep-26
Wed 30-Sep-26 Full Council  Schedule of meeting approval Courtroom 
Wed 07-Oct-26 Development Committee Cockcroft
Wed 14-Oct-26 Resources Committee Grants Cockcroft
Wed 21-Oct-26 Staffing Committee Cockcroft
Wed 28-Oct-26 Full Council Courtroom
Wed 04-Nov-26 Development Committee Cockcroft
Tue 10-Nov-26 Ballroom
Wed 11-Nov-26 Resources Committee Final Draft Budget before reccomendation to Full Council Cockcroft
Wed 18-Nov-26 Climate Committee Cockcroft
Wed 25-Nov-26 Full Council  First Full Council  Budget Review Courtroom 
Wed 02-Dec-26 Development Committee Cockcroft
Sun 06-Dec-26
Wed 09-Dec-26 Resources Committee Cockcroft
Wed 16-Dec-26 Full Council  Courtroom 
Wed 23-Dec-26
Wed 30-Dec-26
Wed 06-Jan-27 Development Committee Cockcroft
Wed 13-Jan-27 Resources Committee Grants Cockcroft
Wed 20-Jan-27 Climate Committee Cockcroft
Wed 27-Jan-27 Full Council  Budget Approval deadline Courtroom 
Wed 03-Feb-27 Development Committee Cockcroft
Wed 10-Feb-27 Resources Committee Standing Order, Financial Regulations, Internal Control etc review Cockcroft
Wed 17-Feb-27
Wed 24-Feb-27 Full Council  Standing Order, Financial Regulations, Internal Control Courtroom 
Wed 03-Mar-27 Development Committee Cockcroft
Wed 10-Mar-27 Resources Committee Risk Registers Cockcroft
Wed 17-Mar-27 Climate Committee Cockcroft
Wed 24-Mar-27

Fri 26-Mar-27
Mon 29-Mar-27
Wed 31-Mar-27 Full Council Risk Registers + Asset Register etc Courtroom
Wed 07-Apr-27 Development Committee Cockcroft
Wed 14-Apr-27 Resources Committee Grants Cockcroft
Wed 21-Apr-27 Staffing Committee Cockcroft
Wed 28-Apr-27 Full Council  Courtroom 
Mon 03-May-27
Wed 05-May-27 Development Committee Cockcroft
Wed 12-May-27 Informal Courtroom 
Wed 19-May-27 Town Meeting Courtroom 
Sat 22-May-27 Full Council  Annual Meeting with Mayor Making Courtroom 

Wed 26-May-27
Mon 31-May-27
Wed 02-Jun-27 Development Committee Cockcroft

Bank Holiday - Office Closed 
Bank Holiday - Office Closed 

Bank Holiday - Office Closed 

Bank Holiday - Office Closed 

Meeting/Events/holiday Schedule 2026-27

Office Closed for Xmas(23rd Dec - 4th Jan)
Office Closed for Xmas(23rd Dec - 4th Jan)

Christmas Event

Provisional - Cost of Living Event

Provisional - Cost of Living Event (TBC)

Bank Holiday - Office Closed 

Bank Holiday - Office Closed 

Bank Holiday - Office Closed 
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